•	 Samsung LH351Z LEDS with high efficacy >125 Lm/W
•	 Buy American Act and ARRA compliant
•	 Quick Ship - In stock and ships from six locations for quick delivery
•	 USA assembled product with quick warranty supportPatented heat dissipation design for
optimum efficiency
•	 National listing lab tested to IES standards
•	 High lumen maintenance exceeds DOE requirements
•	 Photometric optic built over each LED for enhanced light distribution

Models:
Performance Summary
Ordering Information: Part Number:
                *Adder Applies                           **Adder Applies. Extended Lead Time May Apply.                                                                Ordering Example: VVDFL45-50-S5C-V27-BZ-ND
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Dimming Accessories*
VVDFL45 50 - 5000K S5C - 100 x 100 Degree NEMA
7H x 7V Clear Flat Glass Lens
S53 - 27 x 27 Degree NEMA 4H x
4V Clear Flat Glass Lens*
V27 - 120-277V
V48 - 347-480V*
BZ - Bronze
CS - Custom*
ND - Non Dim
DM - 1-10V Dim
SF - Single Fuse
DF - Double Fuse
SP - 20kA Surge Protection 120-277VAC
LG - Clear Polycarbonate Vandal Resistant Guard
WG - Stainless Steel Wire Guard
TF - Post Top Fitter with Three 1/2” Coin Plugs
ST - Heavy Duty Ground Stake with 1/2” NPS Fitting
GS - Aluminum Bronze Glare Shield
SPA - Slipfitter with Angle Indicator
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 4.29.24
AXIS 2
Multiple Mounting Options
LED Dimmable Luminaire
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
B6ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
800-974-3570